

PARTNER Real Estate Launches New Brand, Highlights Andrew Warren as a Visionary in the Real Estate Industry

COSTA MESA, CA, UNITED STATES,
December 24, 2024 /
EINPresswire.com/ -- PARTNER Real
Estate proudly unveiled its bold new
brand identity on December 12, 2024,
at The Turnip Rose Promenade in
Costa Mesa, Orange County. The event
was a celebration of innovation,
collaboration, and excellence, with
industry leaders, agents, and
community members coming together
to mark this exciting new chapter.

Among the distinguished attendees was <u>Andrew S. Warren</u>, a seasoned real estate professional with over 20 years of expertise. Andrew's multifaceted background and unparalleled insight into California's diverse real estate markets make him a standout leader in the PARTNER Real Estate team.

Andrew Warren: A Dynamic Force in Real Estate and Beyond
Andrew Warren hails from a multigenerational family of real estate investors and agents. His career spans high-end single-family homes, apartment buildings, hospitality venues, and land primed for development across California. His elite investment sales team represents a global clientele, including high-networth individuals, hedge funds, private





equities, and international investors, particularly from Asian markets.

"Real estate is more than just transactions—it's about building legacies, creating opportunities, and delivering exceptional results," Andrew said. "Joining PARTNER Real Estate allows me to leverage innovative resources and collaborate with a visionary team to provide unparalleled service to my clients."

Beyond his extensive real estate acumen, Andrew's diverse background includes a decade in the entertainment industry as the owner of a "Film House," hosting productions for top celebrities and artists. His experience as a nightlife event coordinator further underscores his ability to connect people and create meaningful experiences—skills he applies to every client relationship.

Event Highlights

Visionary Leadership: Rudy Lira Kusuma, CEO of PARTNER Real Estate, shared the company's mission to empower agents and redefine client experiences through innovation and collaboration.

Agent Spotlight: Andrew Warren was recognized for his exceptional expertise, commitment to excellence, and dedication to delivering first-class service to his clients.

A Night to Remember: Attendees celebrated the new brand and its potential to transform the real estate







industry while fostering meaningful connections within the community.

PARTNER Real Estate is a leading real estate company redefining industry standards through collaboration, cutting-edge technology, and client-centric solutions. With a focus on empowering agents like Andrew Warren and elevating the client experience, PARTNER Real Estate is setting a new benchmark in the market.

For more information about PARTNER Real Estate or Andrew Warren, visit http://www.Partner.RealEstate

RUDY LIRA KUSUMA
PARTNER Real Estate
+1 626-789-0159
rudy@partner.realestate
Visit us on social media:

Facebook

Χ

LinkedIn

Instagram

YouTube

TikTok

Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/771468052

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.